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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 19 MMAS 3  Pursuit  Bronze Final
12 Laps　 3000m

Scott SMITH MM3
Weather: 30.8 ℃, 1013.8 hPa, 46.0 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:07 pm AEST
Result: 3:49.341 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.710 (2.)
250 m 24.860 24.860 (2.)
375 m 33.434 (1.)
500 m 17.142 42.002 (1.)
625 m 50.591 (1.)
750 m 17.267 59.269 (1.)
875 m 1:07.917 (1.)
1000 m 17.308 1:16.577 (1.)
1125 m 1:25.322 (1.)
1250 m 17.620 1:34.197 (1.)
1375 m 1:43.138 (1.)
1500 m 17.997 1:52.194 (1.)
1625 m 2:01.388 (1.)
1750 m 18.611 2:10.805 (1.)
1875 m 2:20.254 (1.)
2000 m 19.044 2:29.849 (1.)
2125 m 2:39.445 (1.)
2250 m 19.350 2:49.199 (1.)
2375 m 2:58.929 (1.)
2500 m 19.577 3:08.776 (1.)
2625 m 3:18.653 (1.)
2750 m 19.809 3:28.585 (1.)
2875 m 3:38.571 (1.)
3000 m 20.756 3:49.341 (1.)


